
Lecture (L): SC1-151 (Salaya campus)
Lab dissection (D) Room : SC3-204 (Salaya campus) SCBM212
Wk Date Time L/D Topics Lecturer h.
1 Thu, Jan 12 13.30-14.30 Introduction & course orientation Somluk 1

14.30-15.30 L1 Thoracic wall and cavity & pleura Morakot 1
Fri, Jan 13 13.30-14.30 L2 Heart & pericardium Kulathida 1

14.30-15.30 L3 Lung & mediastinum Kulathida 1
2 Thu, Jan 19 13.00-16.00 D1 Thoracic wall & lung & pericardium MSY, KC, SS, CS 3

Fri, Jan 20 13.30-14.30 L4 Abdominal wall, inguinal canal & scrotum Worawit 1
3 Thu, Jan 26 13.00-16.00 D2 Heart & mediastinum KC, RV, NK, CS 3

Fri, Jan 27 13.30-14.30 L5 Abdominal cavity I: Peritoneum, GI tract and arterial supply Nuttmethee 1
4 Thu, Feb 2 13.00-16.00 D3  Anterior abdominal wall, inguinal canal, scrotum WS, KM, TK, SS 3

Fri, Feb 3 13.30-14.30 L6 Abdominal cavity II: accessory digestive glands, venous drainage Atikun 1
5 Thu, Feb 9 13.00-16.00 D4 Abdominal cavity I: Upper GI (Foregut) NK, WS, KW, YT 3

Fri, Feb 10 13.30-17.30 G1 Group review & assessment 1 Wattana 4
6 Thu, Feb 16 13.00-16.00 D5 Abdominal cavity II: Lower GI (Mid gut & Hind gut) AS, KM, KT, YT 3

Fri, Feb 17  13.30-14.30 L7 Posterior abomen & its contents and diaphragm Yotsawan 1
7 Thu, Feb 23 13.00-16.00 D6 Posterior abdominal wall & contents & diaphragm YT, PP, SS, SA 3

Fri, Feb 24 13.30-16.30 SG1 Small group discussion I SA, KM, WS, KC 4 SC1-155, SC1-151
8 Thu, March 2 13.30-17.30 Mahidol establishment day

Fri, March 3 13.30-17.30 G2 Group review & assessment 2 Wattana 4
9 March 7-10 9.00-11.00 Mid-term Exam SCBM212 (Lab1-7)  Staff

March 7-10 9.00-11.00 Mid-term Exam SCBM212  (Lect1-7)  Central exam
10 Thu, Mar 16 13.30-14.30 L8 Perineum: Anal&UG triangles Somluk 1

Fri, Mar 17 13.30-14.30 L9 Superficial structure of LE & gluteal region Atikhun 1
11 Thu, Mar 23 13.00-16.00 D8 Gluteal region AS, TK, PP, MSR 3

Fri, Mar 24 13.30-15.30 L10 Pelvis : Male & Female Somluk 2
12 Thu, Mar 30 13.00-18.00 D9, D10 Perineum & Pelvis SA, PP, MSR, KT 5

Fri, Mar 31 13.30-14.30 L11 Thigh Kanokpan 1
14.40-15.40 L12 Leg Rapeepun 1

13 Thu, April 6 13.00-16.00 Chakri day
Fri, April 7 13.30-14.30 L13 Foot Wattana 1

14.40-15.40 L14 Joint & Clinical correlation of LE Wattana 1
16.00-18.00 G3 Group review & assessment III Wattana 2

15 Thu, April 13 Holiday: Songkran Festival
Fri April 14 Holiday: Songkran Festival

16 Thu April 20 13.00-16.00 D11 Thigh KW, NJ, MSY, KC 3
Fri, April 21 13.30-17.30 SG2 Small group discussion II RV, CS, SA, WW 4 SC1-155, SC1-151

17 Thu, April 27 13.00-16.00 D12 Popliteal fossa & Leg RV, MSY, PP, MSR 3
Fri, April 28 13-30-17.30    D13 Mock test & Lab Review SA, KM, KT, WW 4

18 May 1-12 SCBM212 Final Exam (Lab 8-13) Staff
May 1-12 SCBM212 Final Exam (Lect 8-14 ) Central exam

TEACHING STAFF

Assoc. Prof. Somluk  Asuvapongpatana (SA)** B 108A 089-921 8992
Assoc. Prof. Wattana  Weerachatyanukul (WW) B 120 089-774 2223
Assoc. Prof. Kanokpan  Wongprasert (KW) B 124 081-832 9773
Assoc. Prof. Kulathida  Chaithirayanon (KC) B 110 087-057 1939
Assoc. Prof. Krai  Meemon (KM) B 114 087-331 9177
Assoc. Prof. Rapeepun  Vanichviriyakit (RV) K 454 087-515 3021
Assoc. Prof. Yotsawan  Tinikul (YT) B 126 089-757 5354
Asst. Prof. Worawit  Suphamungmee (WS) B 118 092-871 1060
Asst. Prof. Morakot  Sroyraya (MSY) B 112 086-624 0192
Asst. Prof. Chinnawut  Suriyonplengsaeng (CS) B 116 086-304 3427
Asst. Prof. Somyoth  Sridurongrit (SS) AN 107 081-910 5036
Asst Prof. Nopporn  Jongkamolwiwat (NJ) AN 103 087-585-5152
Asst. Prof. Thanapong  Kruangkum (TK) K 436 084-169 4458
Dr. Monsicha  Somrit (MSR) AN 105 081-667 6539
Dr. Phetcharat  Phanthong (PP) AN 103 091-071 9066
Dr. Nutmethee  Kruepunga (NK) AN 109 098-276 3604 Evaluation
Dr. Athikun  Suwannakhan (AS) AN109 080-144 2773 Knowledge (L/Lab) 70 (45/25)
Dr. Kiartiyot Tuntiseranee (KT) AN 105 Process 30
** Course co-ordinator Attension 10
TEACHING SUPPORT Posttest/Assignment 10

Mrs. Mayurachat  Sa-ardrit (MSa) Room: SC3 081-564 0199 SG 10
Mrs. Waraporn  Bunphet (WB) B 106 02-201 5402
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